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Invitation Provinciales des Fêtes Ho! Ho! Ho!
Boucherville, Qc, 13 - 14 et 15 déc. 2024

Event 12 Men, 400m Medley 11 years and older
2024-12-14 - 8:00 Results Prelim
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts

11 - 12 years

1. LABRIE, Philippe 12 Elite 5:31.59 355 Q
50m: 36.19 36.19 150m: 1:58.92 40.67 250m: 3:27.04 47.55 350m: 4:53.93 39.43

100m: 1:18.25 42.06 200m: 2:39.49 40.57 300m: 4:14.50 47.46 400m: 5:31.59 37.66

2. AVALLE, Oscar 12 R2p 6:00.64 276 R
50m: 38.99 38.99 150m: 2:08.74 42.94 250m: 3:44.86 52.95 350m: 5:21.89 42.77

100m: 1:25.80 46.81 200m: 2:51.91 43.17 300m: 4:39.12 54.26 400m: 6:00.64 38.75

3. JOYAL BEAUMIER, Elliot 11 Elite 6:07.40 261
50m: 41.50 41.50 150m: 2:18.08 46.94 250m: 3:53.81 50.38 350m: 5:28.14 42.73

100m: 1:31.14 49.64 200m: 3:03.43 45.35 300m: 4:45.41 51.60 400m: 6:07.40 39.26

4. GOULET, Nathaniel 11 Elite 6:13.67 248
50m: 41.06 41.06 150m: 2:19.86 47.60 250m: 4:00.85 53.62 350m: 5:33.46 40.06

100m: 1:32.26 51.20 200m: 3:07.23 47.37 300m: 4:53.40 52.55 400m: 6:13.67 40.21

5. COTRUTA, Alexander 11 Samak 6:16.41 242
50m: 40.84 40.84 150m: 2:18.14 48.95 250m: 3:57.90 52.65 350m: 5:35.65 43.73

100m: 1:29.19 48.35 200m: 3:05.25 47.11 300m: 4:51.92 54.02 400m: 6:16.41 40.76

6. BORDUAS, alexandre 12 Samak 6:31.36 215
50m: 43.24 43.24 150m: 2:25.12 51.39 250m: 4:09.05 56.09 350m: 5:49.25 45.05

100m: 1:33.73 50.49 200m: 3:12.96 47.84 300m: 5:04.20 55.15 400m: 6:31.36 42.11

7. GUAN, kevin 12 Samak 6:32.43 214
50m: 38.46 38.46 150m: 2:23.88 52.74 250m: 4:08.33 56.18 350m: 5:50.60 44.72

100m: 1:31.14 52.68 200m: 3:12.15 48.27 300m: 5:05.88 57.55 400m: 6:32.43 41.83

8. BARIL, Emerik 11 Elite 6:34.73 210
50m: 44.97 44.97 150m: 2:28.20 49.35 250m: 4:16.04 57.18 350m: 5:54.36 43.18

100m: 1:38.85 53.88 200m: 3:18.86 50.66 300m: 5:11.18 55.14 400m: 6:34.73 40.37

9. YANG, Fengmao 12 Samak 6:45.19 194
50m: 41.99 41.99 150m: 2:24.10 50.05 250m: 4:13.23 1:00.39 350m: 6:00.98 46.84

100m: 1:34.05 52.06 200m: 3:12.84 48.74 300m: 5:14.14 1:00.91 400m: 6:45.19 44.21

10. WANG, Liam 11 Samak 6:46.17 193
50m: 44.56 44.56 150m: 2:27.71 48.53 250m: 4:15.47 1:01.59 350m: 6:01.23 46.24

100m: 1:39.18 54.62 200m: 3:13.88 46.17 300m: 5:14.99 59.52 400m: 6:46.17 44.94

11. XUE, Vincent 11 Samak 6:48.94 189
50m: 43.69 43.69 150m: 2:27.18 51.48 250m: 4:14.29 56.64 350m: 6:03.71 50.63

100m: 1:35.70 52.01 200m: 3:17.65 50.47 300m: 5:13.08 58.79 400m: 6:48.94 45.23

12. LEVESQUE, Malik 12 Samak 6:52.28 184
50m: 44.81 44.81 150m: 2:30.90 51.07 250m: 4:23.12 1:00.06 350m: 6:09.18 46.88

100m: 1:39.83 55.02 200m: 3:23.06 52.16 300m: 5:22.30 59.18 400m: 6:52.28 43.10

13. ZNIBER, Kamil 11 Samak 6:52.57 184
50m: 45.86 45.86 150m: 2:32.76 51.49 250m: 4:24.54 1:01.46 350m: 6:10.50 44.96

100m: 1:41.27 55.41 200m: 3:23.08 50.32 300m: 5:25.54 1:01.00 400m: 6:52.57 42.07

14. HU, Jiajun 11 Samak 6:59.76 175
50m: 47.39 47.39 150m: 2:57.07 1:13.71 250m: 4:30.71 57.85 350m: 6:16.19 46.65

100m: 1:43.36 55.97 200m: 3:32.86 35.79 300m: 5:29.54 58.83 400m: 6:59.76 43.57

15. BAI, Ziyu 11 Samak 7:05.82 167
50m: 47.52 47.52 150m: 2:34.77 50.44 250m: 4:26.16 1:00.47 350m: 6:16.48 47.90

100m: 1:44.33 56.81 200m: 3:25.69 50.92 300m: 5:28.58 1:02.42 400m: 7:05.82 49.34
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Event 12, Boys, 400m Medley, Prelim, 11 - 12 years

Rank Age Time Pts

16. WANG, lucas 11 Samak 7:09.91 162
50m: 52.43 52.43 150m: 2:48.68 55.93 250m: 4:39.63 56.99 350m: 6:25.27 45.63

100m: 1:52.75 1:00.32 200m: 3:42.64 53.96 300m: 5:39.64 1:00.01 400m: 7:09.91 44.64

17. PUTIN, Nikolai 12 Samak 7:12.93 159
50m: 45.04 45.04 150m: 2:33.23 54.12 250m: 4:34.34 1:07.51 350m: 6:27.96 45.22

100m: 1:39.11 54.07 200m: 3:26.83 53.60 300m: 5:42.74 1:08.40 400m: 7:12.93 44.97

18. YU, Brandon 11 Samak 7:17.74 154
50m: 48.03 48.03 150m: 3:36.18 1:47.89 250m: 5:04.83 26.63 350m: 6:30.23 50.15

100m: 1:48.29 1:00.26 200m: 4:38.20 1:02.02 300m: 5:40.08 35.25 400m: 7:17.74 47.51

19. RAMDANI, Zakaria 11 Samak 7:24.78 147
50m: 49.10 49.10 150m: 2:41.10 53.45 250m: 4:41.80 1:06.97 350m: 6:37.57 49.61

100m: 1:47.65 58.55 200m: 3:34.83 53.73 300m: 5:47.96 1:06.16 400m: 7:24.78 47.21

DSQ MARION, Jacques 11 Samak
WDR LIN, Lehang 11 Samak

13 - 14 years

1. CHARBONNEAU, Emrick 13 Mustang Boucherville 5:41.16 326 Q
50m: 35.45 35.45 150m: 2:01.11 43.98 250m: 3:33.35 48.38 350m: 5:02.99 39.48

100m: 1:17.13 41.68 200m: 2:44.97 43.86 300m: 4:23.51 50.16 400m: 5:41.16 38.17

2. LAMOUREUX, Cedric 13 Camo 5:56.20 286 Q
50m: 36.81 36.81 150m: 2:10.53 46.62 250m: 3:46.92 54.44 350m: 5:18.99 36.70

100m: 1:23.91 47.10 200m: 2:52.48 41.95 300m: 4:42.29 55.37 400m: 5:56.20 37.21

3. MARTEL DE LERY, Gael 13 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 5:56.94 284 Q
50m: 35.60 35.60 150m: 2:06.08 45.79 250m: 3:42.36 53.68 350m: 5:17.39 40.58

100m: 1:20.29 44.69 200m: 2:48.68 42.60 300m: 4:36.81 54.45 400m: 5:56.94 39.55

4. WANG, Elijah Immanuel 13 Dorval Swim Club 5:59.16 279 R
50m: 39.90 39.90 150m: 2:15.04 47.74 250m: 3:46.17 47.65 350m: 5:19.59 42.99

100m: 1:27.30 47.40 200m: 2:58.52 43.48 300m: 4:36.60 50.43 400m: 5:59.16 39.57

5. DAIGLE, Pierre-Alexandre 13 Elite 6:04.96 266
50m: 36.64 36.64 150m: 2:09.56 47.69 250m: 3:46.60 50.08 350m: 5:21.93 43.45

100m: 1:21.87 45.23 200m: 2:56.52 46.96 300m: 4:38.48 51.88 400m: 6:04.96 43.03

6. LEGAULT, Simon-Olivier 13 Mustang Boucherville 6:06.95 262
50m: 38.85 38.85 150m: 2:11.98 44.56 250m: 3:51.72 54.47 350m: 5:28.74 38.78

100m: 1:27.42 48.57 200m: 2:57.25 45.27 300m: 4:49.96 58.24 400m: 6:06.95 38.21

7. BINET, Ethan 13 Bbf 6:22.08 232
50m: 40.52 40.52 150m: 2:17.14 49.77 250m: 4:00.09 54.19 350m: 5:39.77 44.67

100m: 1:27.37 46.85 200m: 3:05.90 48.76 300m: 4:55.10 55.01 400m: 6:22.08 42.31

8. ZENG, Jasper 13 Dorval Swim Club 6:27.47 222
50m: 41.65 41.65 150m: 2:18.36 46.06 250m: 4:01.48 57.41 350m: 5:45.00 45.06

100m: 1:32.30 50.65 200m: 3:04.07 45.71 300m: 4:59.94 58.46 400m: 6:27.47 42.47

9. SWEIHA, Augustin 13 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 6:38.28 204
50m: 41.53 41.53 150m: 2:22.83 46.84 250m: 4:11.12 1:00.95 350m: 5:56.45 44.15

100m: 1:35.99 54.46 200m: 3:10.17 47.34 300m: 5:12.30 1:01.18 400m: 6:38.28 41.83

10. WU, Eric 13 Samak 7:04.78 168
50m: 47.55 47.55 150m: 2:39.96 53.20 250m: 4:29.32 57.66 350m: 6:19.46 49.04

100m: 1:46.76 59.21 200m: 3:31.66 51.70 300m: 5:30.42 1:01.10 400m: 7:04.78 45.32

DSQ CZOP, Aleksander 13 Samak
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Rank Age Time Pts

WDR ZHANG, Yuze 14 Dorval Swim Club

15 years and older

1. VLAKOS, Emmanuel 15 Camo 4:57.02 494 Q
50m: 30.06 30.06 150m: 1:44.23 39.45 250m: 3:06.30 43.59 350m: 4:23.90 33.95

100m: 1:04.78 34.72 200m: 2:22.71 38.48 300m: 3:49.95 43.65 400m: 4:57.02 33.12

2. BOULAY, Noah 17 Mustang Boucherville 4:57.66 490 Q
50m: 32.05 32.05 150m: 1:47.76 38.46 250m: 3:07.50 41.58 350m: 4:24.36 34.22

100m: 1:09.30 37.25 200m: 2:25.92 38.16 300m: 3:50.14 42.64 400m: 4:57.66 33.30

3. COTE, Laurent 15 C. N. Haut-Richelieu 5:04.12 460 Q
50m: 32.08 32.08 150m: 1:50.17 40.16 250m: 3:10.92 41.60 350m: 4:29.91 35.16

100m: 1:10.01 37.93 200m: 2:29.32 39.15 300m: 3:54.75 43.83 400m: 5:04.12 34.21

4. BLAIS, Jerome 15 Cnsh 5:34.67 345 Q
50m: 32.65 32.65 150m: 1:52.98 41.49 250m: 3:25.35 50.91 350m: 4:58.00 38.41

100m: 1:11.49 38.84 200m: 2:34.44 41.46 300m: 4:19.59 54.24 400m: 5:34.67 36.67

5. DERVIEUX, Eliott 17 R2p 5:49.28 303 Q
50m: 31.92 31.92 150m: 1:59.81 48.29 250m: 3:37.14 50.18 350m: 5:09.96 41.89

100m: 1:11.52 39.60 200m: 2:46.96 47.15 300m: 4:28.07 50.93 400m: 5:49.28 39.32

6. LEBEAU, William 16 C. N. Haut-Richelieu 5:51.67 297 Q
50m: 37.43 37.43 150m: 2:06.69 43.19 250m: 3:41.67 51.77 350m: 5:13.83 39.62

100m: 1:23.50 46.07 200m: 2:49.90 43.21 300m: 4:34.21 52.54 400m: 5:51.67 37.84

WDR LETELLIER, Maxim 16 Cnsh

11 years and older

1. VLAKOS, Emmanuel 15 Camo 4:57.02 494 Q
50m: 30.06 30.06 150m: 1:44.23 39.45 250m: 3:06.30 43.59 350m: 4:23.90 33.95

100m: 1:04.78 34.72 200m: 2:22.71 38.48 300m: 3:49.95 43.65 400m: 4:57.02 33.12

2. BOULAY, Noah 17 Mustang Boucherville 4:57.66 490 Q
50m: 32.05 32.05 150m: 1:47.76 38.46 250m: 3:07.50 41.58 350m: 4:24.36 34.22

100m: 1:09.30 37.25 200m: 2:25.92 38.16 300m: 3:50.14 42.64 400m: 4:57.66 33.30

3. COTE, Laurent 15 C. N. Haut-Richelieu 5:04.12 460 Q
50m: 32.08 32.08 150m: 1:50.17 40.16 250m: 3:10.92 41.60 350m: 4:29.91 35.16

100m: 1:10.01 37.93 200m: 2:29.32 39.15 300m: 3:54.75 43.83 400m: 5:04.12 34.21

4. LABRIE, Philippe 12 Elite 5:31.59 355 Q
50m: 36.19 36.19 150m: 1:58.92 40.67 250m: 3:27.04 47.55 350m: 4:53.93 39.43

100m: 1:18.25 42.06 200m: 2:39.49 40.57 300m: 4:14.50 47.46 400m: 5:31.59 37.66

5. BLAIS, Jerome 15 Cnsh 5:34.67 345 Q
50m: 32.65 32.65 150m: 1:52.98 41.49 250m: 3:25.35 50.91 350m: 4:58.00 38.41

100m: 1:11.49 38.84 200m: 2:34.44 41.46 300m: 4:19.59 54.24 400m: 5:34.67 36.67

6. CHARBONNEAU, Emrick 13 Mustang Boucherville 5:41.16 326 Q
50m: 35.45 35.45 150m: 2:01.11 43.98 250m: 3:33.35 48.38 350m: 5:02.99 39.48

100m: 1:17.13 41.68 200m: 2:44.97 43.86 300m: 4:23.51 50.16 400m: 5:41.16 38.17

7. DERVIEUX, Eliott 17 R2p 5:49.28 303 Q
50m: 31.92 31.92 150m: 1:59.81 48.29 250m: 3:37.14 50.18 350m: 5:09.96 41.89

100m: 1:11.52 39.60 200m: 2:46.96 47.15 300m: 4:28.07 50.93 400m: 5:49.28 39.32

8. LEBEAU, William 16 C. N. Haut-Richelieu 5:51.67 297 Q
50m: 37.43 37.43 150m: 2:06.69 43.19 250m: 3:41.67 51.77 350m: 5:13.83 39.62

100m: 1:23.50 46.07 200m: 2:49.90 43.21 300m: 4:34.21 52.54 400m: 5:51.67 37.84
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Rank Age Time Pts

9. LAMOUREUX, Cedric 13 Camo 5:56.20 286 Q
50m: 36.81 36.81 150m: 2:10.53 46.62 250m: 3:46.92 54.44 350m: 5:18.99 36.70

100m: 1:23.91 47.10 200m: 2:52.48 41.95 300m: 4:42.29 55.37 400m: 5:56.20 37.21

10. MARTEL DE LERY, Gael 13 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 5:56.94 284 Q
50m: 35.60 35.60 150m: 2:06.08 45.79 250m: 3:42.36 53.68 350m: 5:17.39 40.58

100m: 1:20.29 44.69 200m: 2:48.68 42.60 300m: 4:36.81 54.45 400m: 5:56.94 39.55

11. WANG, Elijah Immanuel 13 Dorval Swim Club 5:59.16 279 R
50m: 39.90 39.90 150m: 2:15.04 47.74 250m: 3:46.17 47.65 350m: 5:19.59 42.99

100m: 1:27.30 47.40 200m: 2:58.52 43.48 300m: 4:36.60 50.43 400m: 5:59.16 39.57

12. AVALLE, Oscar 12 R2p 6:00.64 276 R
50m: 38.99 38.99 150m: 2:08.74 42.94 250m: 3:44.86 52.95 350m: 5:21.89 42.77

100m: 1:25.80 46.81 200m: 2:51.91 43.17 300m: 4:39.12 54.26 400m: 6:00.64 38.75

13. DAIGLE, Pierre-Alexandre 13 Elite 6:04.96 266
50m: 36.64 36.64 150m: 2:09.56 47.69 250m: 3:46.60 50.08 350m: 5:21.93 43.45

100m: 1:21.87 45.23 200m: 2:56.52 46.96 300m: 4:38.48 51.88 400m: 6:04.96 43.03

14. LEGAULT, Simon-Olivier 13 Mustang Boucherville 6:06.95 262
50m: 38.85 38.85 150m: 2:11.98 44.56 250m: 3:51.72 54.47 350m: 5:28.74 38.78

100m: 1:27.42 48.57 200m: 2:57.25 45.27 300m: 4:49.96 58.24 400m: 6:06.95 38.21

15. JOYAL BEAUMIER, Elliot 11 Elite 6:07.40 261
50m: 41.50 41.50 150m: 2:18.08 46.94 250m: 3:53.81 50.38 350m: 5:28.14 42.73

100m: 1:31.14 49.64 200m: 3:03.43 45.35 300m: 4:45.41 51.60 400m: 6:07.40 39.26

16. GOULET, Nathaniel 11 Elite 6:13.67 248
50m: 41.06 41.06 150m: 2:19.86 47.60 250m: 4:00.85 53.62 350m: 5:33.46 40.06

100m: 1:32.26 51.20 200m: 3:07.23 47.37 300m: 4:53.40 52.55 400m: 6:13.67 40.21

17. COTRUTA, Alexander 11 Samak 6:16.41 242
50m: 40.84 40.84 150m: 2:18.14 48.95 250m: 3:57.90 52.65 350m: 5:35.65 43.73

100m: 1:29.19 48.35 200m: 3:05.25 47.11 300m: 4:51.92 54.02 400m: 6:16.41 40.76

18. BINET, Ethan 13 Bbf 6:22.08 232
50m: 40.52 40.52 150m: 2:17.14 49.77 250m: 4:00.09 54.19 350m: 5:39.77 44.67

100m: 1:27.37 46.85 200m: 3:05.90 48.76 300m: 4:55.10 55.01 400m: 6:22.08 42.31

19. ZENG, Jasper 13 Dorval Swim Club 6:27.47 222
50m: 41.65 41.65 150m: 2:18.36 46.06 250m: 4:01.48 57.41 350m: 5:45.00 45.06

100m: 1:32.30 50.65 200m: 3:04.07 45.71 300m: 4:59.94 58.46 400m: 6:27.47 42.47

20. BORDUAS, alexandre 12 Samak 6:31.36 215
50m: 43.24 43.24 150m: 2:25.12 51.39 250m: 4:09.05 56.09 350m: 5:49.25 45.05

100m: 1:33.73 50.49 200m: 3:12.96 47.84 300m: 5:04.20 55.15 400m: 6:31.36 42.11

21. GUAN, kevin 12 Samak 6:32.43 214
50m: 38.46 38.46 150m: 2:23.88 52.74 250m: 4:08.33 56.18 350m: 5:50.60 44.72

100m: 1:31.14 52.68 200m: 3:12.15 48.27 300m: 5:05.88 57.55 400m: 6:32.43 41.83

22. BARIL, Emerik 11 Elite 6:34.73 210
50m: 44.97 44.97 150m: 2:28.20 49.35 250m: 4:16.04 57.18 350m: 5:54.36 43.18

100m: 1:38.85 53.88 200m: 3:18.86 50.66 300m: 5:11.18 55.14 400m: 6:34.73 40.37

23. SWEIHA, Augustin 13 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 6:38.28 204
50m: 41.53 41.53 150m: 2:22.83 46.84 250m: 4:11.12 1:00.95 350m: 5:56.45 44.15

100m: 1:35.99 54.46 200m: 3:10.17 47.34 300m: 5:12.30 1:01.18 400m: 6:38.28 41.83

24. YANG, Fengmao 12 Samak 6:45.19 194
50m: 41.99 41.99 150m: 2:24.10 50.05 250m: 4:13.23 1:00.39 350m: 6:00.98 46.84

100m: 1:34.05 52.06 200m: 3:12.84 48.74 300m: 5:14.14 1:00.91 400m: 6:45.19 44.21
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Rank Age Time Pts

25. WANG, Liam 11 Samak 6:46.17 193
50m: 44.56 44.56 150m: 2:27.71 48.53 250m: 4:15.47 1:01.59 350m: 6:01.23 46.24

100m: 1:39.18 54.62 200m: 3:13.88 46.17 300m: 5:14.99 59.52 400m: 6:46.17 44.94

26. XUE, Vincent 11 Samak 6:48.94 189
50m: 43.69 43.69 150m: 2:27.18 51.48 250m: 4:14.29 56.64 350m: 6:03.71 50.63

100m: 1:35.70 52.01 200m: 3:17.65 50.47 300m: 5:13.08 58.79 400m: 6:48.94 45.23

27. LEVESQUE, Malik 12 Samak 6:52.28 184
50m: 44.81 44.81 150m: 2:30.90 51.07 250m: 4:23.12 1:00.06 350m: 6:09.18 46.88

100m: 1:39.83 55.02 200m: 3:23.06 52.16 300m: 5:22.30 59.18 400m: 6:52.28 43.10

28. ZNIBER, Kamil 11 Samak 6:52.57 184
50m: 45.86 45.86 150m: 2:32.76 51.49 250m: 4:24.54 1:01.46 350m: 6:10.50 44.96

100m: 1:41.27 55.41 200m: 3:23.08 50.32 300m: 5:25.54 1:01.00 400m: 6:52.57 42.07

29. HU, Jiajun 11 Samak 6:59.76 175
50m: 47.39 47.39 150m: 2:57.07 1:13.71 250m: 4:30.71 57.85 350m: 6:16.19 46.65

100m: 1:43.36 55.97 200m: 3:32.86 35.79 300m: 5:29.54 58.83 400m: 6:59.76 43.57

30. WU, Eric 13 Samak 7:04.78 168
50m: 47.55 47.55 150m: 2:39.96 53.20 250m: 4:29.32 57.66 350m: 6:19.46 49.04

100m: 1:46.76 59.21 200m: 3:31.66 51.70 300m: 5:30.42 1:01.10 400m: 7:04.78 45.32

31. BAI, Ziyu 11 Samak 7:05.82 167
50m: 47.52 47.52 150m: 2:34.77 50.44 250m: 4:26.16 1:00.47 350m: 6:16.48 47.90

100m: 1:44.33 56.81 200m: 3:25.69 50.92 300m: 5:28.58 1:02.42 400m: 7:05.82 49.34

32. WANG, lucas 11 Samak 7:09.91 162
50m: 52.43 52.43 150m: 2:48.68 55.93 250m: 4:39.63 56.99 350m: 6:25.27 45.63

100m: 1:52.75 1:00.32 200m: 3:42.64 53.96 300m: 5:39.64 1:00.01 400m: 7:09.91 44.64

33. PUTIN, Nikolai 12 Samak 7:12.93 159
50m: 45.04 45.04 150m: 2:33.23 54.12 250m: 4:34.34 1:07.51 350m: 6:27.96 45.22

100m: 1:39.11 54.07 200m: 3:26.83 53.60 300m: 5:42.74 1:08.40 400m: 7:12.93 44.97

34. YU, Brandon 11 Samak 7:17.74 154
50m: 48.03 48.03 150m: 3:36.18 1:47.89 250m: 5:04.83 26.63 350m: 6:30.23 50.15

100m: 1:48.29 1:00.26 200m: 4:38.20 1:02.02 300m: 5:40.08 35.25 400m: 7:17.74 47.51

35. RAMDANI, Zakaria 11 Samak 7:24.78 147
50m: 49.10 49.10 150m: 2:41.10 53.45 250m: 4:41.80 1:06.97 350m: 6:37.57 49.61

100m: 1:47.65 58.55 200m: 3:34.83 53.73 300m: 5:47.96 1:06.16 400m: 7:24.78 47.21

DSQ CZOP, Aleksander 13 Samak
DSQ MARION, Jacques 11 Samak
WDR ZHANG, Yuze 14 Dorval Swim Club
WDR LIN, Lehang 11 Samak
WDR LETELLIER, Maxim 16 Cnsh


